
RESULT - RACE 10 / 10A

SOUND OF THUNDER & LIGHTWEIGHTS

SUPPORTED BY Moto-Performance Solihull

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineCl

1 19 Lloyd SHELLEY 8 56.927:49.32 3 94.8792.05Triumph 675ST

2 122 Matthew ZSCHIESCHE 8 59.498:08.08 3 90.7788.5118.76Triumph 675ST

3 126 Jamie HORNER 8 1:01.748:31.91 2 87.4684.3942.59Triumph 675ST

4 8 Rich BAKER 8 1:02.858:32.75 5 85.9284.2543.43Triumph 675ST

5 20 Michael GLOSTER 8 1:02.398:32.83 2 86.5584.2443.51Triumph 675ST

6 121 Mark SCOTT 8 1:02.328:33.73 5 86.6584.0944.41Triumph 675ST

7 33 Chris MOORE 8 1:02.628:34.84 7 86.2383.9145.52Yamaha 250LW

8 173 Joe WALTON 8 1:04.278:44.45 6 84.0282.3755.13Suzuki SV 650MT

9 88 David CARSON 8 1:03.068:46.38 8 85.6382.0757.06Kawasaki ER 650MT

10 25 Ian ROBINSON 8 1:04.328:50.48 8 83.9681.441:01.16Aprilia Millie1000ST

11 13 Jason WILKES 8 1:04.588:50.68 2 83.6281.401:01.36Kawasaki ER 650MT

12 30 Graham WILSON 7 1:04.927:51.83 3 83.1880.111 LapHonda 125LW

13 149 Mark TOMKINSON 7 1:03.337:56.54 5 85.2779.321 LapTriumph 675ST

14 213 Jack PETRIE 7 1:06.797:59.44 3 80.8578.841 LapSuzuki SV650MT

15 169 Verity MILES 7 1:06.858:03.60 4 80.7878.161 LapSuzuki SV 650MT

16 20 Gavin MILLS 7 1:06.608:13.04 7 81.0876.671 LapHonda 125LW

17 10 Adam WARNER 7 1:09.188:15.55 6 78.0676.281 LapSuzuki SV 650MT

18 21 Sean DOBIE 7 1:08.558:15.86 3 78.7776.231 LapHonda 125LW

19 23 Steven HOWARD 7 1:08.568:16.22 3 78.7676.181 LapHonda 125LW

20 3 Phil LEATHERLAND 7 1:08.488:22.95 6 78.8675.161 LapHonda RS 250LW

21 58 Ben RUSSELL 7 1:10.048:23.43 6 77.1075.081 LapSuzuki SV650MT

22 139 Michael GITTINGS 7 1:09.898:28.16 3 77.2674.391 LapSuzukiMT

23 72 Jonathan BATES 7 1:12.758:43.81 2 74.2372.161 LapHonda 400LW

Not-Classified

210 Michael REYNOLDS 0 StarterTriumph 675ST

Fastest Lap

Lloyd SHELLEY 56.92 319 Triumph 675 94.87ST

Chris MOORE 1:02.62 733 Yamaha 250 86.23LW

David CARSON 1:03.06 888 Kawasaki ER 650 85.63MT

Start Time : 13:44

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

18 Jun 17 13:56

Ken Cooper

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk

Race Qualifying Speed (LW) 75.52 mph

Race Qualifying Speed (MT) 74.13 mph

Race Qualifying Speed (ST) 82.84 mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 10 / 10A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

LIGHTWEIGHTS

SUPPORTED BY Moto-Performance Solihull

1 33 Chris MOORE 8 1:02.628:34.84 7 86.2383.91Yamaha 250LW

2 30 Graham WILSON 7 1:04.927:51.83 3 83.1880.11Honda 125LW

3 20 Gavin MILLS 7 1:06.608:13.04 7 81.0876.67Honda 125LW

4 21 Sean DOBIE 7 1:08.558:15.86 3 78.7776.23Honda 125LW

5 23 Steven HOWARD 7 1:08.568:16.22 3 78.7676.18Honda 125LW

6 3 Phil LEATHERLAND 7 1:08.488:22.95 6 78.8675.16Honda RS 250LW

7 72 Jonathan BATES 7 1:12.758:43.81 2 74.2372.16Honda 400LW

Fastest Lap

Chris MOORE 1:02.62 733 Yamaha 250 86.23LW

Start Time : 13:44

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper

75.52Race Qualifying Speed - mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 10 / 10A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

MINI SOUND OF THUNDER

SUPPORTED BY Moto-Performance Solihull

1 173 Joe WALTON 8 1:04.278:44.45 6 84.0282.37Suzuki SV 650MT

2 88 David CARSON 8 1:03.068:46.38 8 85.6382.07Kawasaki ER 650MT

3 13 Jason WILKES 8 1:04.588:50.68 2 83.6281.40Kawasaki ER 650MT

4 213 Jack PETRIE 7 1:06.797:59.44 3 80.8578.84Suzuki SV650MT

5 169 Verity MILES 7 1:06.858:03.60 4 80.7878.16Suzuki SV 650MT

6 10 Adam WARNER 7 1:09.188:15.55 6 78.0676.28Suzuki SV 650MT

7 58 Ben RUSSELL 7 1:10.048:23.43 6 77.1075.08Suzuki SV650MT

8 139 Michael GITTINGS 7 1:09.898:28.16 3 77.2674.39SuzukiMT

Fastest Lap

David CARSON 1:03.06 888 Kawasaki ER 650 85.63MT

Start Time : 13:44

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk 18 Jun 17 13:57

Ken Cooper

74.13Race Qualifying Speed - mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 10 / 10A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

SOUND OF THUNDER

SUPPORTED BY Moto-Performance Solihull

1 19 Lloyd SHELLEY 8 56.927:49.32 3 94.8792.05Triumph 675ST

2 122 Matthew ZSCHIESCHE 8 59.498:08.08 3 90.7788.51Triumph 675ST

3 126 Jamie HORNER 8 1:01.748:31.91 2 87.4684.39Triumph 675ST

4 8 Rich BAKER 8 1:02.858:32.75 5 85.9284.25Triumph 675ST

5 20 Michael GLOSTER 8 1:02.398:32.83 2 86.5584.24Triumph 675ST

6 121 Mark SCOTT 8 1:02.328:33.73 5 86.6584.09Triumph 675ST

7 25 Ian ROBINSON 8 1:04.328:50.48 8 83.9681.44Aprilia Millie1000ST

8 149 Mark TOMKINSON 7 1:03.337:56.54 5 85.2779.32Triumph 675ST

Not-Classified

210 Michael REYNOLDS 0 StarterTriumph 675ST

Fastest Lap

Lloyd SHELLEY 56.92 319 Triumph 675 94.87ST

Start Time : 13:44

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk 18 Jun 17 13:57

Ken Cooper

82.84Race Qualifying Speed - mph



SOUND OF THUNDER & LIGHTWEIGHTS

LAP TIMES - RACE 10 / 10A

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil LEATHERLAND

1 1:16.41 1:11.57 1:10.14 1:09.64 1:09.98 1:08.48 1:09.19

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rich BAKER

1 1:04.62 1:03.09 1:03.14 1:03.21 1:02.85 1:03.13 1:03.42 1:03.20

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam WARNER

1 1:11.50 1:09.85 1:09.37 1:09.79 1:09.23 1:09.18 1:09.73

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason WILKES

1 1:07.52 1:04.58 1:05.10 1:05.10 1:04.60 1:04.93 1:06.77 1:05.74

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lloyd SHELLEY

1 58.42 57.00 56.92 57.62 58.20 59.78 57.85 58.19

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gavin MILLS

1 1:10.48 1:07.45 1:08.31 1:08.00 1:08.50 1:09.03 1:06.60

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael GLOSTER

1 1:04.41 1:02.39 1:03.23 1:03.52 1:03.30 1:02.80 1:03.28 1:04.03

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sean DOBIE

1 1:13.70 1:09.00 1:08.55 1:09.36 1:09.85 1:08.60 1:09.23

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven HOWARD

1 1:14.16 1:09.16 1:08.56 1:08.62 1:09.80 1:09.62 1:08.97

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian ROBINSON

1 1:08.13 1:05.16 1:05.34 1:04.72 1:04.98 1:05.86 1:05.54 1:04.32

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham WILSON

1 1:10.82 1:05.86 1:04.92 1:05.04 1:05.54 1:06.47 1:06.19

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris MOORE

1 1:05.54 1:03.70 1:03.34 1:03.12 1:03.15 1:02.67 1:02.62 1:04.70

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben RUSSELL

1 1:13.37 1:11.77 1:10.28 1:10.48 1:10.18 1:10.04 1:10.15
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72

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan BATES

1 1:16.64 1:12.75 1:12.89 1:14.12 1:12.91 1:13.14 1:14.24

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David CARSON

1 1:09.67 1:05.02 1:04.24 1:04.67 1:04.85 1:05.15 1:03.21 1:03.06

121

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SCOTT

1 1:07.92 1:03.22 1:02.47 1:02.76 1:02.32 1:02.54 1:02.73 1:02.94

122

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew ZSCHIESCHE

1 1:00.22 1:00.20 59.49 59.57 1:00.56 1:00.45 1:00.91 1:00.84

126

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jamie HORNER

1 1:05.67 1:01.74 1:02.02 1:02.63 1:03.84 1:02.81 1:03.50 1:03.49

139

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael GITTINGS

1 1:15.32 1:10.90 1:09.89 1:10.24 1:11.35 1:11.88 1:11.37

149

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark TOMKINSON

1 1:06.09 1:24.22 1:04.96 1:03.91 1:03.33 1:03.80 1:03.91

169

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Verity MILES

1 1:11.87 1:07.81 1:07.64 1:06.85 1:07.07 1:07.74 1:07.77

173

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe WALTON

1 1:06.73 1:04.77 1:04.78 1:04.36 1:04.29 1:04.27 1:04.51 1:04.46

213

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack PETRIE

1 1:10.45 1:07.12 1:06.79 1:06.80 1:07.19 1:07.06 1:07.37
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart SOUND OF THUNDER & LIGHTWEIGHTS - RACE 10 / 10A

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

19 1:03.76 19 2:00.76 19 2:57.68 19 3:55.30 19 4:53.50 19 5:53.28 19 6:51.13 19 7:49.32

122 1:06.06 122 2:06.26 122 3:05.75 122 4:05.32 139 4:53.56 *1 10 5:56.64 *1 213 6:52.07 *1 30 7:51.83 *1

20 1:10.28 20 2:12.67 126 3:15.64 126 4:18.27 3 4:55.30 *1 20 5:57.41 *1 149 6:52.63 *1 149 7:56.54 *1

8 1:10.71 126 2:13.62 20 3:15.90 20 4:19.42 72 5:03.52 *1 23 5:57.63 *1 169 6:55.83 *1 213 7:59.44 *1

33 1:11.54 8 2:13.80 8 3:16.94 8 4:20.15 122 5:05.88 21 5:58.03 *1 10 7:05.82 *1 169 8:03.60 *1

126 1:11.88 33 2:15.24 33 3:18.58 33 4:21.70 126 5:22.11 58 6:03.24 *1 20 7:06.44 *1 122 8:08.08

149 1:12.41 173 2:17.78 121 3:20.44 121 4:23.20 20 5:22.72 139 6:04.91 *1 21 7:06.63 *1 20 8:13.04 *1

173 1:13.01 121 2:17.97 173 3:22.56 173 4:26.92 8 5:23.00 3 6:05.28 *1 122 7:07.24 10 8:15.55 *1

13 1:13.86 13 2:18.44 13 3:23.54 13 4:28.64 33 5:24.85 122 6:06.33 23 7:07.25 *1 21 8:15.86 *1

25 1:14.56 25 2:19.72 25 3:25.06 25 4:29.78 121 5:25.52 72 6:16.43 *1 58 7:13.28 *1 23 8:16.22 *1

121 1:14.75 88 2:21.20 88 3:25.44 88 4:30.11 173 5:31.21 126 6:24.92 3 7:13.76 *1 3 8:22.95 *1

88 1:16.18 30 2:23.67 30 3:28.59 30 4:33.63 13 5:33.24 20 6:25.52 139 7:16.79 *1 58 8:23.43 *1

213 1:17.11 213 2:24.23 213 3:31.02 213 4:37.82 25 5:34.76 8 6:26.13 126 7:28.42 139 8:28.16 *1

30 1:17.81 169 2:26.53 169 3:34.17 169 4:41.02 88 5:34.96 33 6:27.52 20 7:28.80 126 8:31.91

10 1:18.40 10 2:28.25 10 3:37.62 149 4:45.50 30 5:39.17 121 6:28.06 8 7:29.55 8 8:32.75

169 1:18.72 21 2:30.27 21 3:38.82 10 4:47.41 213 5:45.01 173 6:35.48 72 7:29.57 *1 20 8:32.83

58 1:20.53 23 2:30.65 23 3:39.21 23 4:47.83 169 5:48.09 13 6:38.17 33 7:30.14 121 8:33.73

21 1:21.27 58 2:32.30 20 3:40.91 21 4:48.18 149 5:48.83 88 6:40.11 121 7:30.79 33 8:34.84

23 1:21.49 20 2:32.60 149 3:41.59 20 4:48.91 25 6:40.62 173 7:39.99 72 8:43.81 *1

139 1:22.53 139 2:33.43 58 3:42.58 58 4:53.06 30 6:45.64 88 7:43.32 173 8:44.45

72 1:23.76 3 2:35.52 139 3:43.32 13 7:44.94 88 8:46.38

3 1:23.95 72 2:36.51 3 3:45.66 25 7:46.16 25 8:50.48

20 1:25.15 149 2:36.63 72 3:49.40 13 8:50.68
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